
2015 Calendar of events QUINNS ROCKS FISHING CLUB

DEMERSAL SCALEFISH SPECIES LIST

End Term 2 School Holidays Sat. 4th July - Sun 19th July

End Term 3 School Holidays Sat. 26th Sep. - Sun 11th Oct List of demersal scalefish for which a liscence is required,

AFL Grand Final Saturday   September and to which the closure Oct 15th - Dec 15th 2014 applies.

Queens Birthday W.A. Monday 30th September

End of School year Thursday 17th December SPECIES Scientific Name

Christmas Day Friday 25th December

Boxing Day saturday 26th December Coral Trout & Coronation Trout Plectropomus spp. and Variola louti

Cods Family Serranidae

2016 Calendar of events West Australian Dhufish Glaucosoma herbraicum

Emperors (incl. Nor West Snapper Family Lethrinidae

New Years Day Friday 1st January 2016 Baldchin Groper and Tuskfish Choerodon spp.

Australia Day Tuesday 26th January Western Blue Groper Achoerodus gouldii

Start of School year Monday 1st February Hapuka-Bass Groper-Trevalla Polyprion spp., Family Centrolophidae

Labour Day Monday 7th  March Grey Banded Rock Cod Ephinephelus octofasciatus

Term 1 School Holidays Friday 9th April - Sunday 25th April Parrot Fish Family Scaridae

Easter Weekend Friday 25th - Monday 28th March Pink Snapper Pagrus auratus

Anzac Day Thursday 25th April Queen Snapper (Blue Morwong) Nemadactylus valenciennesi

Western Australia Day Monday 6th June Red Emperor Lutjanus sebae

 Term 2 School holidays Friday 2nd July- Sunday 25th July Red Snapper-Bight Redfish- Centroberyx spp.

Queens Birthday Monday 26th September 2016 Nannygai and Swallowtail

 Term 3 School Holidays Saturday 24th September - Sunday 9th October Tropical Snappers and Sea Perch - Family Lutjanidae

End of School year Thursday 18th December Mangrove Jack- Fingermark- Jobfish-

Christmas day Sunday 25th December 2016 Stripey Sea Perch- etc.

Boxing day Monday 26th December 2016 Foxfish Bodianus spp.


